Unique high speed android 80mm pos printer receipt printer auto
cutter (Model: OCPP-88A)
Parameters:
Printing Methods Thermal line printing
Printed characters
576dots / line (default), 512dots / line;
Characters: Simplified Chinese point of 24x24, 18030 font support, support for
Taiwan and Hong Kong,      traditional (complex Font), ANK character;

Dimensions 190 * 145 * 145 (MM)
Weight 1.60 kg
Ordering Information
P / N Description
OCPP-88A-U USB ports support automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-UR USB + serial ports, supporting automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-UL USB + LAN ports support auto-cutter
OCPP-88A-URL USB + serial + LAN ports with automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-W Wireless + USB port, automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-BUL Bluetooth + USB + LAN, support automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-U0 USB port, no automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-UR0 USB + serial, no automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-UL0 USB + LAN port, no automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-URL0 USB + serial + Lan port, without automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-W0 Wireless + USB port, no automatic cutter
OCPP-88A-BUL0 Bluetooth + USB + LAN, no automatic cutter
Relevant documents:
*Specification
*Procedures Manual
*Instructions